Tsukuba Campus
Kasuga Area

Area Name

Name of Facility

Kasuga Area 104
105
106
107
108

109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116

7A Building

Kasuga Residence Hall Buildings 1, 2
Innovative Medical Research Institute
Kasuga Auditorium

7B, 7CBuildings / Academic Service Office for the Library,

Information and Media Sciences Area

Library on Library and Information Science

7D Building

Fourth Gymnasium

Kasuga Japanese Archery Training Hall

Union of Library and Information-media Studios
Kasuga Residence Hall Building 3

Kasuga Welfare Facilities

Global Guest House

.. Facilities - Pedestrian Deck - Sidewalk

\

@ Tsukuba Daigaku
Kasuga Area Mae

Kasuga
Ground \/10?{

100

RPN

University of Tsukuba

IMAGINE THE FUTURE.

300

500

@ 0

Facilities for Physical Education - Farm @ Campus Bus Stop g Information Center Q Parking Area Heliport Hospital Heliport @ Convenience Store



