## Tsukuba Campus Kasuga Area



Area Name		Name of Facility
Kasuga Area	104	7A Building
	105	Kasuga Residence Hall Buildings 1, 2
	106	Innovative Medical Research Institute
	107	Kasuga Auditorium
	108	7B, 7C Buildings / Academic Service Office for the Libra
		Information and Media Sciences Area
	109	Library on Library and Information Science
	110	7D Building
	111	Fourth Gymnasium
	112	Kasuga Japanese Archery Training Hall
	113	Union of Library and Information-media Studios
	114	Kasuga Residence Hall Building 3
	115	Kasuga Welfare Facilities
	116	Global Guest House































